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187.13’

CP&L EASEMENT

DB 1091 PG 409 

DB 1091 PG 409 

CP&L EASEMENT

 64NOVO LLC
DB 2719 PG 263

CAROL W. BILBRO
& ALICE J WILLIAMS

DB 2693 PG 316

 64NOVO LLC

PB 24 PG 323
DB 2719 PG 263

DB 2693 PG 640

DB 2693 PG 640

PG 640

DB 2693

ARCLWRMTNCOO1, LLC
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;

;

;

;

;
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TH 16

TH 17

TH 18 TH 19

-BL- #GPS U3330-4  PINC    

-BL- #103  PINC    

PROP. 5" MONO. ISLAND

PROP. 5" MONO. ISLAND

-L- POT Sta. 73+82.54

-Y2RPB- POT Sta.  12+60.61

-L- POT Sta. 73+80.27

-Y2RPC- POT Sta.  12+99.54

B

C

-Y2RPB- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-Y2RPC- PT Sta.  11+14.52

-Y2RPC- PC Sta.  10+00.14

-Y2RPC- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L- TS Sta.  76+22.09

-L- SC Sta.  77+72.09

A
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B
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GRAU 35
0 TYPE B-77

EXISTING G/R

TIE TO

-L- STA. 73+90.00 TO STA. 74+65.00

TRANSITION MEDIAN FROM 30’ TO 33’

CONC. BARRIER

SINGLE FACED

CONC. BARRIER

SINGLE FACED

500’ STORAGE

450’ STORAGE

+
9
0
.3

0

250’ STORAGE

PROP. 47" WW FENCE

PROP. 47" WW FENCE

PROP. 47" WW FENCE

PROP. 47" WW FENCE
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300’ STORAGE

PROP. SHLDR. BERM GUTTER

+50.00
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FLOWABLE FILL

FILL WITH
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OF 15" RCP

REMOVE 35 LF
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R
E
T
A
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R
E
T
A
IN

OF 24" RCP

REMOVE 16 LF 
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RETAIN

R
E
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15" w/ ELBOWS
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15"

2GI 2GI

COLLAR AND EXTEND
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48" RCP-IV

REMOVE

REMOVE

DIDIDI

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV 

JB w/MH

RETAIN

JB w/Slab Lid

SEE DETAIL 7-1

DITCH

SPECIAL CUT

SEE DETAIL 7-2

EMBANKMENT

RIP RAP AT

0701

0702

0705
0706
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0712

0713

0711

0714

0715
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0799
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0791 0795

0793

RCP-IV

15"

RETAIN

RETAIN

EX. PIPE
REMOVE

7 SY GEOTEXTILE
2 TONS CL B RIPRAP

7 SY GEOTEXTILE
2 TONS CL B RIPRAP

7 SY GEOTEXTILE
2 TONS CL B RIPRAP

50 SY GEOTEXTILE
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ENGINEERING

NC LICENSE #P-0189

TELE 919.788.0224   FAX  919.788.0232

3220 GLEN ROYAL RD. RALEIGH, NC 27617
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9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

U-3330 UO-5

F

F

C

C

C

F F

F
C

C
C

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

C
F

F

F

C

F

F

113

114

115

116

118

119

117

120

121

122

123
124 125

127

126

142

143

129

128

130

131

132

133

147
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RETAIN

CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

ABAND

CENTURYLINK

2" U/G GAS LINE

CORMG CAP OF

ABAND

CORMG
4’

*SEE NOTE 1

CORME

*SEE NOTE 2

CORME

*SEE NOTE 1

CORME

2 FEET OF FILL OR CUT AROUND EXISTING POLES

3: CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT ENERGY RESOURCES ELECTRIC DIVISION TO ALLOW 

REMOVE AFTER BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION

INSTALL TEMPORARY POLES AND ANCHORS DURING PRECONSTRUCTION AND WILL 

2: CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT ENERGY RESOURCES ELECTRIC DIVISION TO 

CONSTRUCTION

PERMANENTLY INSTALL NEW OH LINES ON EXISTING POLES AFTER BRIDGE 

EXISTING POLES AND REMOVE OH LINES DURING PRECONSTRUCTION THEN 

1: CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT ENERGY RESOURCES ELECTRIC DIVISION TO RETAIN 

NOTES:

AND WILL REMOVE AFTER BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION

INSTALL TEMPORARY POLES AND ANCHORS DURING PRECONSTRUCTION 

2: CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT ENERGY RESOURCES ELECTRIC DIVISION TO 

ALLOW 2 FEET OF FILL OR CUT AROUND EXISTING POLES

1: CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT ENERGY RESOURCES ELECTRIC DIVISION TO 

NOTES:


